

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# <u>SDOC-07-045-CJ</u> PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: <u>12/06/06@2:00PM</u> <u>TREE TRIMMING & REMOVAL SERVICE</u> READ BY: <u>KRISTY RUMPING</u> RECORDED BY: <u>CHERYL JESSEE</u>	Arboricultural Services, Inc. PO Box 408 Clarcona, FL 32710	Davey Tree Expert, Co. 123 Atlantic Dr. Maitland, FL 32751	Tolberts Tree Service 3393 Luke Rd Kissimmee, FL 34744
Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form	YES	YES	YES
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form	YES	YES	YES
Insurance Documentation?	YES	YES	YES
Questionnaire?	YES	YES	YES
Addendum 1?	YES	YES	YES
PRICE SHEET			
1. Class A Trees with DBH of 0" to 6". Est. Qty-5 Tree Removals @ \$_____ea. =\$_____/Est. yearly total	\$129.00 \$645.00	\$98.75 \$493.75	\$45.00 \$225.00
2. Class B Trees with DBH of 7" to 12". Est. Qty-20 Tree Removals @ \$_____ea. =\$_____/Est. yearly total	\$259.00 \$5,180.00	\$221.00 \$4,420.00	\$195.00 \$3,900.00
3. Class C Trees with DBH of 13" to 20". Est. Qty-10 Tree Removals @ \$_____ea. =\$_____/Est. yearly total	\$439.00 \$4,390.00	\$635.00 \$6,350.00	\$500.00 \$5,000.00
4. Class D Trees with DBH of 21" to 27". Est. Qty-5 Tree Removals @ \$_____ea. =\$_____/Est. yearly total	\$589.00 \$2,945.00	\$1,375.00 \$6,875.00	\$900.00 \$4,500.00
5. Class E Trees with DBH of 28" to 35". Est. Qty-1 Tree Removals @ \$_____ea. =\$_____/Est. yearly total	\$739.00 \$739.00	\$1,963.00 \$1,963.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,300.00

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-07-045-CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 12/06/06@2:00PM TREE TRIMMING & REMOVAL SERVICE READ BY: KRISTY RUMPING RECORDED BY: CHERYL JESSEE</p>	<p>Arboricultural Services, Inc. PO Box 408 Clarcona, FL 32710</p>	<p>Davey Tree Expert, Co. 123 Atlantic Dr. Maitland, FL 32751</p>	<p>Tolberts Tree Service 3393 Luke Rd Kissimmee, FL 34744</p>
<p>6. Class F Trees with DBH of 36" to 44". Est. Qty-5 Tree Removals @ \$_____ea. =\$/Est. yearly total</p>			
<p>7. Class G Trees with DBH of 45" to 54". Est. Qty-5 Tree Removals @ \$_____ea. =\$/Est. yearly total</p>	<p>\$1,199.00 \$5,995.00</p>	<p>\$5,395.00 \$26,975.00</p>	<p>\$1,700.00 \$8,500.00</p>
<p>8. Stump Grinding- per inch, diameter (see section 4.1 (5)) Est. Qty-1,000 Inches @ \$_____inch =\$/Est. yearly total</p>	<p>\$2.00 \$2,000.00</p>	<p>\$4.50 \$45.00</p>	<p>\$2.25 \$2,250.00</p>
<p>9. Grand Totals \$_____ /Est. yearly total</p>	<p>\$26,839.00</p>	<p>\$61,176.75</p>	<p>\$33,675.00</p>
<p>10. Hourly Rate for miscellaneous tree service labor \$_____ /per man hour</p>	<p>\$40.00</p>	<p>\$68.75</p>	<p>\$52.00</p>